
Classe Padrão RETC 
01/06/2015 Criados Vacância Vagas a 

preencher
12 382 396 14 14
11 489 494 5 19
10 487 494 7 26
9 487 494 7 33
8 592 593 1 34
7 590 593 3 37
6 686 692 6 43
5 788 791 3 46
4 787 791 4 50
3 1180 1186 6 56
2 1297 1384 87 143
1 22 1636

7787 9544 143 501

Classe Padrão RETC 
01/06/2015 Criados Vacância Vagas a 

preencher
12 264 270 6 6
11 336 337 1 7
10 336 337 1 8
9 333 337 4 12
8 403 405 2 14
7 403 405 2 16
6 460 472 12 28
5 533 539 6 34
4 538 539 1 35
3 807 809 2 37
2 944 944 0 37
1 848 1348 0

6205 6742 37 234

TOTAL 13992 16286 180 735
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